

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
20597-20598/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-10-2016  
in FAO No. 3649/2013 17-10-2016 in CRO No. 95/2013 passed by the  
High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

SHRI GURBACHAN SINGH &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIOINAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(  
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 66787/2017  
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS ON IA 69463/2017 and IA  
No.33718/2018-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 02-04-2018 These petitions were mentioned on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. No. 33718/2018 on 06.04.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER